

2025 Investment Campaign ~

Your investment creates opportunities in Belle Fourche!

Membership is an investment in the future growth and development of our community. Select your investment level and return this Member Application with your pledged amount.

MEMBERSHIP FORM Belle Fourche Development Corporation

\$1,000 or Date: above Name of Business: Gold Contact Person:_____ \$500 - \$999 Billing Address: Silver Phone: \$250 - \$499 Website: Bronze \$100 - \$249 F-Mail: Signature: Associate or Individual \$50 - \$99

See page 2 for investment benefits and payment options

Page 1

Please check

one:

Platinum

We appreciate your investment and offer these member benefits in our promotional material:

1. \$1000 & above Membership

~ receives a scrolling logo on the BFDCSD.com home page.

~ member shout-outs in the BFDC newsletter and social media posts

2. **\$500-\$999 Membership**

~ member shout-outs in the BFDC newsletter and social media posts

3. \$250-\$499 Membership

~ member name listed & social media shout-outs

4. \$100-\$249 Membership

~ member name listed

Submit this application and membership investment to: Belle Fourche Development Corporation PO Box 344 Belle Fourche, SD 57717

3 Easy Ways to Pay!

1. Mail this application and membership investment

Name on card:	ation with card information:
Card #	
Card expiration	date:
Security Code:_	Amount: \$
	MASTERCARD DISCOVER

3. OR Apply AND Pay Online at <u>www.bfdcsd.com/memberships/</u>